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From: Karen DeMaria
Sent: Thursday, August 15, 2019 11:20 AM
To: Natalie Hill
Subject: RE: August 22 DRC Agenda

Regarding the August 22, 2019 DRC agenda, as per August 15, 2019, | have no comments regarding the agenda items.
Sincerely,

Karen

Kawen DeMariov

Urban Forestry Manager

Certified Arborist FL# 6585A

City of Key West Planning Department
1300 White Street, Key West, FL 33040
305-809-3768

From: Natalie Hill

Sent: Wednesday, August 14, 2019 5:20 PM

To: Alison Higgins <ahiggins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Angela Budde <abudde@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Curry, Chasity
<chasity.curry@keysenergy.com>; Sabino, Dan <Dan.Sabino@KeysEnergy.com>; Dee Dee Green
<dgreen@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Elizabeth Ignoffo <eignoffo@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Enid Torregrosa
<etorregrosa@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; John Wilkins <jwilkins@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Karen DeMaria
<kdemaria@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Kelly M. Crowe <kcrowe @cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Young-Elizabeth
<director@keysarts.com>; Alfonso Matthew <Alfonso.Matthew @KeysEnergy.com>; Melissa Paul-Leto
<mleto@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Jeffrey Burgess <jburgess@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rod Delostrinos
<rdelostrinos@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Rogelio Hernandez <rhernandez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Roy Bishop
<rbishop@Ccityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Scott Fraser <sfraser@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Terrence Justice <tjustice@cityofkeywest-
fl.gov>; Timothy Anson <tanson@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Timothy P. Staub <tstaub@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Todd C.
Stoughton <tstoughton@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Vanessa T. Sellers <vsellers@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>

Subject: August 22 DRC Agenda

Good Afternoon DRC members,

Please see the attached Agenda and the below link for this month’s DRC meeting for your review & comments.

http://keywest.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx




